Specifikacija proizvoda

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

ONGO

: PONGO, metalni privezak za kljuceve, crni

8.4x19x0.7cm
0.032 kg

0.03553 kg

171

300/50/1

0.3 mx0.35 mx0.41 m
10.659 kg
8605040043462
732620009000

171



